

3D NETWORKS SINGAPORE PTE LTD

151 Lorong Chuan #03-05 (Lobby E),
New Tech Park, Singapore 556741
Tel: 65 6723 6888 Fax: 65 6382 0030
UEN: 200613312E GST Reg. No.: 200613312E

Purchase Order

To : Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd
#1877, 3rd Floor, "Gangothri", 31st Cross,
10th Main Banashankari 2nd stage, Bengaluru
INDIA 560070

Tel :
Fax :
Attn : Sowmya

Order No. : PO/20384
Order Date : 28/06/2018
Expected Arrival Date : 28/06/2018
Reference No. : KD82652351HJ
Payment Tenor : 30 days
Payment Term : 30 DAYS
Shipment Method : Road
Shipment Term : Free on board
Purchaser : Low Mei Ling

SO/Project No. : SO/20384
Page No. : 1 of 2

Subject : SO/20384 - KDDI India

No.	Description	Qty	UOM	Unit Amt	Total Amt
1	ISR4221-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4221 SEC Bundle with SEC lic Included; Qty 2: SL-4220-SEC-K9 Qty 2: SL-4220-IPB-K9 Qty 2: PWR-4220-AC Qty 2: CAB-IND Qty 2: NIM-BLANK Qty 2: SISR4200UK9-165	2.0000	UNIT	942.7500	1,885.50
2	SL-4220-APP-K9 AppX License for Cisco ISR 4220 Series	2.0000	UNIT	393.7500	787.50
3	NIM-ES2-4 4-port Layer 2 GE Switch Network Interface Module	2.0000	UNIT	247.5000	495.00
4	ACS-4220-RM-19= 19 inch rack mount kit for Cisco ISR 4220	2.0000	UNIT	51.7500	103.50
5	CAB-ETH-S-RJ45= Yellow Cable for Ethernet Straight-through RJ-45 6 feet	9.0000	UNIT	9.0000	81.00
6	CAB-CONSOLE-USB= Console Cable 6 ft with USB Type A and mini-B	1.0000	UNIT	15.7500	15.75
7	CAB-AUX-RJ45= Auxiliary Cable 8ft with RJ45 and DB25M	1.0000	UNIT	13.5000	13.50
8	WS-C2960X-24TS-L Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE 4 x 1G SFP LAN Base Included; Qty 1: CAB-IND-10A	1.0000	UNIT	1,077.7500	1,077.75

E. & O.E.

3D NETWORKS SINGAPORE PTE LTD

151 Lorong Chuan #03-05 (Lobby E),
New Tech Park, Singapore 556741
Tel: 65 6723 6888 Fax: 65 6382 0030
UEN: 200613312E GST Reg. No.: 200613312E

Purchase Order

To : Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd
#1877, 3rd Floor, "Gangothri", 31st Cross,
10th Main Banashankari 2nd stage, Bengaluru
INDIA 560070

Tel :
Fax :
Attn : Sowmya

Order No. : PO/20384
Order Date : 28/06/2018
Expected Arrival Date : 28/06/2018
Reference No. : KD82652351HJ
Payment Tenor : 30 days
Payment Term : 30 DAYS
Shipment Method : Road
Shipment Term : Free on board
Purchaser : Low Mei Ling

SO/Project No. : SO/20384
Page No. : 2 of 2

Subject : SO/20384 - KDDI India

No.	Description	Qty	UOM	Unit Amt	Total Amt
9	FREIGHT FREIGHT, DUTIES, INSURANCE & TAXES CHARGES	1.0000		802.7100	802.71
10	VAT3RD VALUE ADDED TAX 18% VAT	1.0000	UNIT	947.1978	947.20

Ship to Location: 151 Lorong Chuan #04-07B (Lobby G)

Sub Total	USD	6,209.41
Add GST 0%	USD	0.00
Total	USD	6,209.41

Remarks:

URL: <http://www.3dnetworks.com/terms-3d-is-purchaser>

* This purchase order number (GJC-4000-44) must appear on all invoices,
packing lists, cartons, and correspondence related to this order.

KDDI India Private Limited
404-406, 4th Floor, JMD Regent Square, MG Gurgaon Road, 122002,
Gurugram, India
Attn: Kato
Tel.: 03-5253-6511
[www@ibjl.co.jp](http://www.ibjl.co.jp)

Accepted By:

3D NETWORKS SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Name, Signature, Co. Stamp & Date

Authorised Signature

E. & O.E.



PO/ 20384

Date: 25-Jun-2018

Estimate ID: KD82652351HJ
Deal ID: NA

All prices are shown in USD

Part Number	Description	Service Duration (Months)	Lead Time (Days)	Unit List Price	Qty	Unit Net Price	Disc(%)	Extended Net Price
ISR4221-SEC/K9 ✓	Cisco ISR 4221 SEC Bundle with SEC lic	--	35	2,095.00	2	942.75	55.00	1,885.50 ✓
SL-4220-SEC-K9	Security License for Cisco ISR 4220 Series	--	35	0.00	2 ✓	0.00	55.00	0.00
SL-4220-IPB-K9	IP Base License for Cisco ISR 4220 Series	--	35	0.00	2 ✓	0.00	55.00	0.00
PWR-4220-AC	AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4220	--	28	0.00	2 ✓	0.00	55.00	0.00
CAB-IND	AC Power Cord (India)	--	7	0.00	2 ✓	0.00	55.00	0.00
NIM-BLANK	Blank faceplate for NIM slot on Cisco ISR 4400	--	28	0.00	2 ✓	0.00	55.00	0.00
SISR4200UK9-168	UNIVERSAL	--	35	0.00	2 ✓	0.00	55.00	0.00
NIM-ES2-4 ✓	4-port Layer 2 GE Switch Network Interface Module	--	28	550.00	2	247.50	55.00	495.00 ✓
CAB-CONSOLE-USB= ✓	Console Cable 6ft with USB Type A and mini-B	--	14	35.00	1	15.75	55.00	15.75 ✓
WS-C2960X-24TS-L ✓	Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base	--	35	2,395.00	1	1,077.75	55.00	1,077.75 ✓
CAB-IND-10A	10A Power cable for India	--	7	0.00	1 ✓	0.00	55.00	0.00
CAB-AUX-RJ45= ✓	Auxiliary Cable 8ft with RJ45 and DB25M	--	35	30.00	1	13.50	55.00	13.50 ✓
ACS-4220-RM-19= ✓	19 inch rack mount kit for Cisco ISR 4220	--	35	115.00	2	51.75	55.00	103.50 ✓
CAB-ETH-S-RJ45= ✓	Yellow Cable for Ethernet, Straight-through, RJ-45, 6 feet	--	28	20.00	9	9.00	55.00	81.00 ✓
SL-4220-APP-K9 ✓	AppX License for Cisco ISR 4220 Series	--	2	875.00	2	393.75	55.00	787.50 ✓

4,459.50
Duties @ Custom 802.71 ✓
Total 5,262.21
GST 947.1978 ✓
Grand T 6,209.41